
Copyright © 2022 Blancco Technology Group. All Rights Reserved. 	 rev 2022.05

Yves Gheeraert
Directeur

yves.gheeraert@blancco.com

Christophe Elut
Sales Executive France et Afrique

christophe.elut@blancco.com 

Monique Petit
Channel Manager France 

Benelux & Southern Europe
monique.petit@blancco.com

Ikram Benhdach 
Sales Representative France et Afrique

ikram.benhdach@blancco.com

Bruno Van Branden
Sales Executive Benelux

bruno.vanbranden@blancco.com

Deirdre Van Grootheest 
Sales Representative Benelux

deirdre.vangrootheest@blancco.com 

Pascale Dupont-About 
Sales Representative 

Southern Europe
pascale.dupont-about@blancco.com

Pascale Pillon  
Senior Account Manager 

France & Southern Europe
pascale.pillon@blancco.com

Téléphone :

+33 3 20 27 19 32
France, Afrique & Southern Europe

+31 20 201 49 34
Benelux

Email :

francesales@blancco.com

sales.benelux@blancco.com

southeurope.sales@blancco.com

support@blancco.com

Contactez-nous 

mailto:yves.gheeraert%40blancco.com%20?subject=
https://www.linkedin.com/in/yves-gheeraert-830b6417/
mailto:christophe.elut%40blancco.com%20%20?subject=
https://www.linkedin.com/in/christopheelut/
mailto:monique.petit%40blancco.com%20?subject=
https://www.linkedin.com/in/monique-petit-70330625/
mailto:ikram.benhdach%40blancco.com%20?subject=
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ikram-benhdach-b21342193/
mailto:bruno.vanbranden%40blancco.com%20?subject=
https://www.linkedin.com/in/bvanbranden/
mailto:deirdre.vangrootheest%40blancco.com%20%20?subject=
https://www.linkedin.com/in/deirdrevangrootheest/
mailto:pascale.dupont-about%40blancco.com%20?subject=
https://www.linkedin.com/in/pascaleabout/
mailto:pascale.pillon%40blancco.com%20?subject=
https://www.linkedin.com/in/pascale-pillon-70220833/
mailto:francesales%40blancco.com%20?subject=
mailto:sales.benelux%40blancco.com%20?subject=
mailto:southeurope.sales%40blancco.com%20?subject=
mailto:support%40blancco.com?subject=

